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 1 B750 5885  Bracket:Fax Control Unit 1 
 2 B750 5175  FCU Interface Board 1 
 3 B712 5172  PCB:GWFCU3 (NA/TWN) 1 
 3 B712 5174  PCB:GWFCU3 (EU/AA) 1 
 4 B750 5183  MBU EXP 1 
 5 B750 5382  Harness:Connecting:TNV (NA/TWN) 1 
 5 B750 5384  Harness:Connecting:TNV (EU/AA) 1 
 6 B750 5888  Bracket:Connector:Large 1 
 7 B750 5372  Harness:Modular (NA/TWN) 1 
 7 B750 5374  Harness:Modular (EU/AA) 1 
 8 B750 5889  Bracket:Connector:Small 1 
 9 B750 5050  Speaker:GR:170 1 
 10 B404 5821  Handset Bracket 1 
 11 H523 5350  Telephone Cable 1 
 12 G570 1970  Keytop - Right 1 
 13 G570 2069  Keytop Cover - Right 1 
 13 B502 7180  Right Cover Keytop - Taiwan 1 
 14 G570 2065  Keytop SW - Fax (NA) 1 
 14 G570 2075  Keytop SW - Fax (EU) 1 
 15 B502 1350  Line & Tel Cap 1 
 16 B750 8510  Operating Instructions Fax 1 NA 1 
 16 B750 8511  Operating Instructions Fax 2 NA 1 
 16 B750 8520  Operating Instructions Fax 1 AA 1 
 16 B750 8521  Operating Instructions Fax 2 AA 1 
 16 B750 8530  Operating Instructions Fax 1 TWN 1 
 16 B750 8531  Operating Instructions Fax 2 TWN 1 
 16 B750 8600  Operating Instructions:Fax:EU:English:1 1 
 16 B750 8650  Operating Instructions:Fax:EU:English:2 1 
 17 B404 3861  SG3 Decal 1 
 18 H511 5007  Stamp 1 
 19 B750 5377  Harness:Connecting:Speaker 1 
 

 101 0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6  
 102 0453 3006N Tapping Screw - M3x6  
 103 1105 0508  Harness Clamp - LWS-0711  
 104 1102 4473  CT Connector - 2p  
 105 1102 5193  Connector - 10P  
 106 1105 0522  Edge Saddle - LES0510  
 107 1607 1714  Ferrite Core:RFC-6 (NA/TWN)  
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1.Fax Option Type 3232 (B750) 

Ricoh Technical Services
Item 13
MB 1: New parts for China

Ricoh Technical Services
Item 16
MB 1: New parts for China
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B750 5050  Speaker:GR:170   3 -   9 
B750 5175  FCU Interface Board   3 -   2 
B750 5183  MBU EXP   3 -   4 
B750 5372  Harness:Modular (NA/TWN)   3 -   7 
B750 5374  Harness:Modular (EU/AA)   3 -   7 
B750 5377  Harness:Connecting:Speaker   3 -  19 
B750 5382  Harness:Connecting:TNV (NA/TWN)   3 -   5 
B750 5384  Harness:Connecting:TNV (EU/AA)   3 -   5 
B750 5885  Bracket:Fax Control Unit   3 -   1 
B750 5888  Bracket:Connector:Large   3 -   6 
B750 5889  Bracket:Connector:Small   3 -   8 
B750 8510  Operating Instructions Fax 1 NA   3 -  16 
B750 8511  Operating Instructions Fax 2 NA   3 -  16 
B750 8520  Operating Instructions Fax 1 AA   3 -  16 
B750 8521  Operating Instructions Fax 2 AA   3 -  16 
B750 8530  Operating Instructions Fax 1 TWN   3 -  16 
B750 8531  Operating Instructions Fax 2 TWN   3 -  16 
B750 8600  Operating Instructions:Fax:EU:English:1   3 -  16 
B750 8650  Operating Instructions:Fax:EU:English:2   3 -  16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B404 3861  SG3 Decal   3 -  17 
B404 5821  Handset Bracket   3 -  10 
B502 1350  Line & Tel Cap   3 -  15 
B502 7180  Right Cover Keytop - Taiwan   3 -  13 
B712 5172  PCB:GWFCU3 (NA/TWN)   3 -   3 
B712 5174  PCB:GWFCU3 (EU/AA)   3 -   3 
G570 1970  Keytop - Right   3 -  12 
G570 2065  Keytop SW - Fax (NA)   3 -  14 
G570 2069  Keytop Cover - Right   3 -  13 
G570 2075  Keytop SW - Fax (EU)   3 -  14 
H511 5007  Stamp   3 -  18 
H523 5350  Telephone Cable   3 -  11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Parts Index 
Description Page and 

Index No. 
Part No. Description Page and 

Index No. 
Part No. 



7 

0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6   3 - 101 
0453 3006N Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 - 102 
1102 4473  CT Connector - 2p   3 - 104 
1102 5193  Connector - 10P   3 - 105 
1105 0508  Harness Clamp - LWS-0711   3 - 103 
1105 0522  Edge Saddle - LES0510   3 - 106 
1607 1714  Ferrite Core:RFC-6 (NA/TWN)   3 - 107 
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